
Flying Banners
Style Flag

Only

07 3276 8787

Complete
Set*Size

* Flag + pole+ any base

Print

T
e
a
rd

ro
p

F
e
a
th

e
r

R
e
c
ta

n
g
le

S

S

S

S

S

S

M

M

M

M

M

M

L

L

L

L

L

L

Single

Sided

Single

Sided

Single

Sided

Double

Sided

Double

Sided

Double

Sided

$240

$240

$240

$260

$260

$260

$280

$280

$280

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$340

$340

$340

$120

$120

$120

$140

$140

$140

$160

$160

$160

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$220

$220

$220

Lawn 

Spike

Fold Base

Cross Base Vehicle

Base

Upright Wall

Bracket

Flagpole

Angled Wall

Bracket
Ground

Bracket

Water

Bag

10% Discount quantity order for 5-9   |   20% Discount quantity order for 10-19      
25% Discount quantity order for 20-29   |   Call for special pricing for 30+ 

Any Base:  $60
Flagpole:   $60
Water Bag $25

XS $220 $100

XS $260 $140

XS $220 $100

XS $260 $140

Total HighFlag Size

3000 x 800mm

3000 x 800mm

2000 x 800mm

2000 x 800mm

2300 x 800mm

2300 x 800mm

2500mm

2500mm

2800mm

2800mm

3500mm

3500mm

1700 x 750mm

2650 x 1100mm

2050 x 950mm

2200mm

2550mm

3350mm

1300 x 550mm 1600mm

3400 x 800mm

2000 x 550mm

2600 x 600mm

2500mm

3100mm

4100mm

1500 x 500mm 1800mm

1700 x 750mm

2650 x 1100mm

2050 x 950mm

2200mm

2550mm

3350mm

1300 x 550mm 1600mm

3400 x 800mm

2000 x 550mm

2600 x 600mm

2500mm

3100mm

4100mm

1500 x 500mm 1800mm


	1: Sales

