Flying Banners

Style		Print	Size	Flag Size	Total High	Complete Set*	Flag Only
Teardrop	ARGIUITA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PA	Single Sided	XS	1300 x 550mm	1600mm	\$220	\$100
			S	1700 x 750mm	2200mm	\$240	\$120
			М	2050 x 950mm	2550mm	\$260	\$140
			L	2650 x 1100mm	3350mm	\$300	\$180
		Double Sided	XS	1300 x 550mm	1600mm	\$260	\$140
			S	1700 x 750mm	2200mm	\$280	\$160
			М	2050 x 950mm	2550mm	\$300	\$180
			L	2650 x 1100mm	3350mm	\$340	\$220
Feather	SMALL SMALL SMALL SMALL SMALL	Single Sided	XS	1500 x 500mm	1800mm	\$220	\$100
			S	2000 x 550mm	2500mm	\$240	\$120
			М	2600 x 600mm	3100mm	\$260	\$140
			L	3400 x 800mm	4100mm	\$300	\$180
		Double Sided	XS	1500 x 500mm	1800mm	\$260	\$140
			S	2000 x 550mm	2500mm	\$280	\$160
			М	2600 x 600mm	3100mm	\$300	\$180
			L	3400 x 800mm	4100mm	\$340	\$220
Rectangle	SMALL MEDIUM **STATES** **LARGE**	Single Sided	S	2000 x 800mm	2500mm	\$240	\$120
			М	2300 x 800mm	2800mm	\$260	\$140
			L	3000 x 800mm	3500mm	\$300	\$180
		Double Sided	S	2000 x 800mm	2500mm	\$280	\$160
			М	2300 x 800mm	2800mm	\$300	\$180
			L	3000 x 800mm	3500mm	\$340	\$220

Any Base: \$60 Flagpole: \$60 Water Bag \$25 10% Discount quantity order for 5-9 | 25% Discount quantity order for 20-29

20% Discount quantity order for 10-19
| Call for special pricing for 30+



Stationery Products









Upright Wall Bracket





Ground Bracket



Angled Wall Bracket



07 3276 8787